
Team
Direct Line

(86-21-61043-) 
Email Address Group Email Address                        Region

General Manager Ms. Metz Nip 390 metz.nip@msc.com All Sales & Trade issues

Trade - EUR Ms. Jessica Jin 313 jessica.jin@msc.com cn177-mscshatradenwc@msc.com NWC (177F)

Trade - MED Mr. Tommy Tang 336 tommy.tang@msc.com cn177-mscshatrademed@msc.com Med, Black Sea & North Africa (177M, N, T)

Trade - TPC Ms. Annie Deng 370 annie.deng@msc.com cn177-mscshatradetp@msc.com US & Canada (177P, Q, U)

Mr. Wilson Yan 330 wilson.yan@msc.com South America East Coast (177B)

Ms. Ava Chen 391 ava.chen@msc.com Rest of South America (177G, S, W)

Trade - Cheetah Mr. Jonathan Huang 328 jonathan.huang@msc.com cn177-mscshatradecheetah@msc.com East, South & West Africa (177D,Y) + Reefer cargo (all trades)

Trade - Intra-Asia Ms. Christina Ye 410 christina.ye@msc.com cn177-mscshatradeias@msc.com Intra Asia (177I)

Trade - Oceania Ms. Julianna Ma 324 julianna.ma@msc.com cn177-mscshatradeaus@msc.com Australia & New Zealand (177A, R)

Trade - M.East & IPAK Ms. Tina Sheng 325 tina.sheng@msc.com cn177-mscshatradefal@msc.com Middle East, InPak & Red Sea (177C, E, Z)

Mr. Simon Wang 392 simon.wang@msc.com cn177-mscshaexportsales@msc.com Manager, all Sales issues

Ms. Yolanda Du 346 yolanda.du@msc.com cn177-mscshaaca@msc.com Global Tender / Global FFD / ACA  

Ms. Royal Zhao 60969240 royal.zhao@msc.com Sales issues for NWC (177F) 

Ms. Leo Jin 447 shenghua.jin@msc.com Sales issues for Med, Black Sea & North Africa (177M, N, T)

Ms. Jerry Xia 60969227 jerry.xia@msc.com cn177-mscshasalestp@msc.com Sales issues for US & Canada (177P, Q, U)

Mr. Jason Liu 495 j.liu@msc.com cn177-mscshasaleslam@msc.com Sales issues for South America (177B, G, S, W)

Mr. Pavel Jin 482 pavel.jin@msc.com cn177-mscshasalescheetah@msc.com Sales issues for East, South, West Africa & Intra Asia (177D, Y, I)

Mr. Karl Ju 461 karl.ju@msc.com cn177-mscshasalesfal@msc.com Sales issues for Oceania, Middle East, IPAK & Red Sea (177A, R, C, E, Z)

Sales

cn177-mscshasaleseur@msc.com

MSC SHA - Export Trade & Sales Key Contact Window

English Name

cn177-mscshatradelam@msc.comTrade - LAM

# Sensitivity: Internal
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